25 July 1992 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:16:00
Prize

Silk Result Horse Name

1 ULUBEY(10)

2 ARZUM3(11)
3 TUNAHAN(2)

4 UMTBEY(5)

5 GERKEZKIZI(4)
6 ILGIN(6)

7 BOZKURT4(3)
8 HASRETIM:(8)
9 CEML.1(1)

10 AKMURAT(9)
11 KORSAN.1(12)

12 AL PASALI(7)

1)18¢

Age
5yochh

5yo chm
4yogrh
5yochh
4yo grm
5yo chm
5yogrh
S5yogrh
5yochh
Byogrh
6yogrh

4yochh

Sire

MERTOL - ZAFIREQ.
UMUT.2 - GULGINT
SAVATLI- BAGDATGULU20
MERTOL - GULBAHAR
UVUT.2 - BAGDATGULU22
TOLGA* - ALMVRUHIYE 15
SAD.27 - FAZILA.21
YOZGATLL1 - NEAVE 26
TASKENT - ZEHRA.73
YOZGATLL1 - SAPHA 25
KURTOEBE - MATRA 40

MERTOL - GULBAHAR

Race Result

2)7%
Dam Weight
58  AOZDENiz
58,5 S.BOYRAZ
56  AKADIR ALTINOZ
60  ABIRDAL
53,5 D.MUTLU
58,5 AATCI
57  YATGI
56 EYALCIN
58  HKAYA
57  AKILIC
57  OAHLAT
55  MGOKGE

Condition 4

Jockey
CAN. EMSEN

UM. GUNAL

RAS. BASGUL

A HS. HAYIRLIOGLU
TEO. BAYKAL

AYG. HASKAN

FAT. OZSOY

HAL. SIMSEK

CUM GINPOLAT
TAY. POLAT

A RIZ. ERSOY

O.CEMGELGIN

3)4t

Owner
H.CIPE

MOZDIL

SYILDIRIM

N.BAYRAKTAR
Y.AYDIN

H.BEYAZLAR

H.KEGELI

Trainer

2.09.60

2.09.68

2.10.24

2.12.20

2.12.80

2.13.04

2.13.08

2.13.16

21348

2.13.84

2.14.28

21544

istanbul Racecourse (48th Day)

1900 Turf
4)2¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

4,85
2,95
2,95
4,85
6,65
9,65
34,65
40,80
23,90
99,00
17,15

17,50

10

11

12



